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How to Choose

Relative Size Comparison

Model # Pitch Test Height Self Inductance Capacitance Bandwidth Frequency
(mm) in (mm) (nH) (pF) @ 1dB (GHz)

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.0/1.27

0.75/0.8
1.0
1.27

0.5
0.75
1.0

1.71
1.5
1.65
1.79
1.23
1.52
1.81
3.1

1.27
1.4
1.4

0.95
0.77
1.3

0.217 (5.51)
0.214 (5.44)
0.234 (5.94)
0.254 (6.45)
0.212 (5.38)
0.262 (6.65)
0.312 (7.92)
0.315 (8.0)

0.200 (5.08)
0.200 (5.08)
0.200 (5.08)

0.098 (2.49)
0.103 (2.62)
0.136 (3.45)

0.58
0.63
0.69
0.75
0.65
0.81
0.96
0.95

0.11
0.66
0.79

0.28
0.25
0.34

6.80
8.13
7.40
6.80
9.23
7.45
5.25
3.80

6.08
6.78
7.63

12.87
15.65
9.73

How to Order

Double-Ended CSP Probes

Example:  CSP5 -20 L C B C

Model Number:
CSP5

Barrel Length:
18 =.180
20 = .200
22 = .220

Plunger Tip Style:
B, L

Plunger Material:
C = BeCu   S = Steel

Terminal Tip Style:
B

Terminal Material:
C = BeCu   S = Steel

For technical data or to place an order, consult 
Ostby Barton; 401-739-7310, ext. 212

Single-Ended SCP Probes

1.27 mm: SCP-127ZB-001

1.00 mm: SCP-100ZB-004

0.80 mm: SCP-080ZB-001

For technical data or to place an order, consult
Contact Products Group; 909-625-5551

Bantam

For ordering information, contact 
Semiconductor Test Group; 651-407-7777
Contact Products Group; 909-625-5551

CSP4 CSP5-18 CSP5-20 CSP5-22 CSP8-15 CSP8-20 CSP8-25 CSP1-127 SCP-080 SCP-100 SCP-127 BTM-050 BTM-075 BTM-100

Probes shown at approximately 2x actual size

Double-Ended
CSP4
CSP5-18
CSP5-20
CSP5-22
CSP8-15 
CSP8-20
CSP8-25
CSP1-1.27

Single-Ended
SCP-080
SCP-100
SCP-127

Bantam
BTM-050
BTM-075
BTM-100

CSP SCP BTM
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Double-Ended CSP Probes
For technical data or to place an order, consult 
Ostby Barton; 401-739-7310, ext. 212

Single-Ended SCP Probes
For technical data or to place an order, consult 
Contact Products Group; 909-625-5551

Bantam
For ordering information, contact 
Semiconductor Test Group; 651-407-7777
Contact Products Group; 909-625-5551

EVERETT CHARLES TECHNOLOGIES

World Headquarters
Contact Products Group
700 East Harrison Avenue
Pomona, CA 91767
Tel: 909-625-5551
Fax: 909-624-9746

Ostby Barton
487 Jefferson Boulevard
Warwick, RI 02886
Tel: 401-739-7310, ext. 212
Fax: 401-732-4937

How to Contact Us

Socket Design Considerations

CSP Socket Mini-Mite Socket

Socket Body

Retainer

• CSP series is captured between the socket body 
and retainer plate, with the barrel fixed in place.

• Mini-Mite series is captured between the socket body
and retainer plate, with the barrel sliding freely in
counter bore.

• Counter bore should not be too deep, and enable a 
minimum amount of preload against interface board.

• Body height and device cavity should be designed to
prevent probe from being compressed shorter than
test height.

www.ectinfo.com
A Dover Company

poostrom
Text Box
    ECT & OB Test probes zijn verkrijgbaar in de Benelux via Romex BV, Remmerden 5, 3911 TZ, Rhenen, NL.
    Meer informatie ook via www.testprobes.nl of via e-mail; info@romexbv.nl of via Telefoon +31(0)317398787




